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COSECRETARIAL LIMITED

Director Information

Title
Name

Postcode CH64 2UE

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DAVERN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

THE DAVERN PORTFOLIO LIMITED
RICHARD WING & SONS LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE ESTATES LIMITED
THE THOROUGHBRED RACING
COMPANY LIMITED

GANNON WATERFORD LEISURE
LIMITED

LYNFORD HALL LIMITED

GANNON WATERFORD LIMITED
MANSION HOUSE WEDDINGS
LIMITED

IMPACT UNIFORMS LIMITED

IMPACT CLOTHING GROUP LTD

SGP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

COSECRETARIAL LIMITED

Number

Number
05383637

05383640

05320872

05320875

05299182

05299198

05299181

05299189

05284739

05269099

05268427

05260584

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909334636

909334636
1 Wallcroft
Willaston

Neston
Wirral
British

App. Date

App. Date
04/03/2005

04/03/2005

23/12/2004

23/12/2004

29/11/2004

29/11/2004

29/11/2004

29/11/2004

11/11/2004

25/10/2004

25/10/2004

15/10/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/03/2005

31/03/2005

30/03/2005

04/04/2005

09/02/2005

24/03/2005

01/09/2005

24/03/2005

09/02/2005

31/03/2005

30/03/2005

30/03/2005

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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COSECRETARIAL LIMITED

IMPACT COMPANY CLOTHING LTD

IMPACT COMPANY CLOTHING
DIRECT LTD

CHARTERHOUSE TRADING
COMPANY LTD

GREENSTEAD HALL FARM LIMITED

GREENSTEAD HALL ESTATE
LIMITED

THE MOTOR WHEELBARROW
COMPANY LIMITED

GOODSIZE CLOTHING COMPANY
LIMITED

HYBRID MODULAR BUILDING
SYSTEMS LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE LEASING LIMITED

CHARTERHOUSE INVESTMENT
FINANCE LIMITED

ADVANCED BUILDING SYSTEMS
LIMITED

HYBRID CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ARNSIDE STOCK ONE LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE GROUP LIMITED
ASSOCIATED ORGANIC FOODS
LIMITED

CROWS CROSS ESTATES LIMITED
CHARTERHOUSE EXECUTIVE
VEHICLE HIRE LTD

NENE PARK DEVELOPMENTS LTD
BLOWERS & COLEMAN LTD

KINFAUNS CASTLE LTD

MANSION HOUSE OWNERS LTD

N/A* - no information available

05217987

05217980

05199008

05199026

05199077

05198722

05168383

03752753

03728335

03795278

04312561

03752779

03690219

03740738

03729965

05119450

05062820

05062906

05048918

05037919

05037927

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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31/08/2004

31/08/2004

06/08/2004

06/08/2004

06/08/2004

05/08/2004

01/07/2004

11/05/2004

11/05/2004

11/05/2004

11/05/2004

11/05/2004

11/05/2004

11/05/2004

11/05/2004

05/05/2004

03/03/2004

03/03/2004

19/02/2004

09/02/2004

09/02/2004

909334636

31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
17/09/2004 Company
Secretary
31/08/2005 Company
Secretary
31/08/2005 Company
Secretary
31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
06/07/2004 Company
Secretary
18/04/2005 Company
Secretary
06/09/2004 Company
Secretary
18/01/2005 Company
Secretary
31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
18/04/2005 Company
Secretary
04/04/2005 Company
Secretary
24/08/2004 Company
Secretary
31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
30/03/2005 Company
Secretary
04/04/2005 Company
Secretary
31/03/2005 Company
Secretary
30/03/2005 Company
Secretary
30/03/2005 Company
Secretary
30/03/2005 Company
Secretary
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COSECRETARIAL LIMITED

KINFAUNS CASTLE HOTEL LTD

JAMAR SMART CARD LIMITED

MACMILLAN NURSERY SCHOOLS

LIMITED

COMPANY EXPRESS LTD

JAMAR FOODS DIRECT LIMITED

JAMAR DIRECT SALES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05037903

05012277

05012655

04953876

04953854

04941701

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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09/02/2004

12/01/2004

12/01/2004

05/11/2003

05/11/2003

23/10/2003

909334636

30/03/2005

13/04/2005

13/04/2005

12/05/2005

13/04/2005

13/04/2005

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



